2000 Corporate Drive
Canonsburg, PA 15317
P h o n e :  ( 3 1 4 )  5 1 3 - 0 1 4 5
E m a i l :
D a r c i . G r i m m e r @ c r o w n c a s t l e . c o m
677901 - Verizon Wireless
February 19, 2025

NOTHING IN THESE PLANS IS TO BE CONSTRUED TO PERMIT WORK
NOT CONFORMING TO THESE CODES:
CODE TYPE CODE
BUILDING 2023 FLORIDA BUILDING CODE 8TH EDITION/2021 IBC
MECHANICAL 2023 FLORIDA BUILDING CODE 8TH EDITION/2021 IMC
ELECTRICAL 2023 FLORIDA BUILDING CODE 8TH EDITION/2020 NEC
STRUCTURAL ANALYSIS:
DATED:
B+T GROUP
12/12/24
REFERENCE DOCUMENTS:
MOUNT ANALYSIS:
DATED:
COLLIERS ENGINEERING & DESIGN
08/13/2024
RFDS REVISION:
DATED:
----
07/22/2024
ORDER ID:
REVISION:
677901
0
VERIZON SITE NUMBER:
VERIZON SITE NAME:
VERIZON PROJECT:
SITE TYPE:
TOWER HEIGHT:
BUSINESS UNIT #:
SITE ADDRESS:
COUNTY:
JURISDICTION:
812072
5455 NW 19TH ST.
LAUDERHILL, FL 33313
BROWARD
CITY OF LAUDERHILL
5000382147
BELLSOUTH LAUDERHILL
17332603
MONOPOLE
126'-0"
VERIZON WIRELESS
7701 E TELECOM PARKWAY
TEMPLE TERRACE, FL 33637
DIRECTIONS
DRAWING INDEX
ALL DRAWINGS CONTAINED HEREIN ARE FORMATTED FOR 11X17.
CONTRACTOR SHALL VERIFY ALL PLANS AND EXISTING DIMENSIONS
AND CONDITIONS ON THE JOB SITE AND SHALL IMMEDIATELY NOTIFY
THE ENGINEER IN WRITING OF ANY DISCREPANCIES BEFORE
PROCEEDING WITH THE WORK OR BE RESPONSIBLE FOR SAME.
SHEET # SHEET DESCRIPTION
TITLE SHEETT-1
SITE PLANC-1
C-3 ANTENNA PLANS
GENERAL NOTEST-2
C-4 FINAL EQUIPMENT SCHEDULE
TOWER ELEVATIONSC-2
APPROVALS
VERIZON SIGNATURE BLOCK
APPROVAL
SITE ACQUISITION
CONSTRUCTION
RADIO
MICROWAVE
TELCO
EQUIPMENT
PROJECT ADMINISTRATOR
WO ADMINISTRATOR
CROWN CASTLE USA INC. SINGNATURE BLOCK
APPROVAL
SITE ACQUISITION